
I Briganti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Raimondi Pierluigi (06/2416) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosti Mirko (06/2419) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cordova Andrea (06/2417) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Forni Cristian (06/2418) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Raimondi Pierluigi 06/2416 4 9 2,25

Rosti Mirko 06/2419 4 8 2,00

Cordova Andrea 06/2417 4 7 1,75

Forni Cristian 06/2418 4 6 1,50

Lestofanti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Nelli Lorenzo (06/2420) 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pesci Lorenzo (06/2423) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cinea Filippo (06/2424) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Alessandro Luigi (06/2465) 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Costagli Stefano (06/2422) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Deidda Matteo (06/2421) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nelli Lorenzo 06/2420 4 9 2,25

Pesci Lorenzo 06/2423 4 7 1,75

Cinea Filippo 06/2424 4 5 1,25

D'Alessandro Luigi 06/2465 4 2 0,50

Costagli Stefano 06/2422 0 0 0,00

Deidda Matteo 06/2421 0 0 0,00

Sweet Drink

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Bertelli Giulio (06/2412) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Muratori Mirco (06/2475) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bindi Emiliano (06/2476) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pierconti Carlo Massimo (06/2427) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Signori Alessio (06/2411) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Willkomm Tim (06/2414) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Verani Massimo (06/2456) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zulian Simone (06/2413) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Badii Marco (06/2415) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Signori Marco (06/2477) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tosi Giuseppe (06/2457) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertelli Giulio 06/2412 4 8 2,00

Muratori Mirco 06/2475 4 8 2,00

Bindi Emiliano 06/2476 4 6 1,50

Pierconti Carlo Massimo 06/2427 4 6 1,50

Signori Alessio 06/2411 4 5 1,25

Willkomm Tim 06/2414 4 5 1,25

Verani Massimo 06/2456 4 3 0,75

Zulian Simone 06/2413 4 2 0,50

Badii Marco 06/2415 0 0 0,00

Signori Marco 06/2477 0 0 0,00

Tosi Giuseppe 06/2457 0 0 0,00


